SPECIMEN CONTAINERS
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PRODUCT INFORMATION

AMSure® 4 oz., leak resistant specimen containers are designed for the collection and safe transport of
patient samples.

e Latex Free, DEHP Free and BPA Free



ltem

AS340

AS341

AS343

AS345

ORDER INFORMATION

Description
Patient Label and Individually Packaged

Tamper-Evident Label and Bulk Packaged
Bulk Packaged

Form-Fill Seal Package

Features

Sterile Interior

Sterile Interior

Non-Sterile

Sterile

Qty/Unit

100/Case

100/Case

500/Case

100/Case



