SPECIMEN CONTAINERS



PRODUCT INFORMATION

AMSure® 4 oz., leak resistant specimen containers are designed for the collection and safe transport of patient samples.

Latex Free, DEHP Free and BPA Free

ORDER INFORMATION

Item	Description	Features	Qty/Unit
AS340	Patient Label and Individually Packaged	Sterile Interior	100/Case
AS341	Tamper-Evident Label and Bulk Packaged	Sterile Interior	100/Case
AS343	Bulk Packaged	Non-Sterile	500/Case
AS345	Form-Fill Seal Package	Sterile	100/Case